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Ersatzfahrplan RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Siegen (Fplo 31159)

Gültig: 

Freitag, 22.08.2014 und 29.08.2014 Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   89333 61864 SEV 97 89584 89624 89335 61866 SEV 99 89586 89626 89337 61868 SEV 63 89588 89630 61872 SEV 65 89632 89301 61830 SEV 1 89482 89512 89303 61802 SEV 129 89484 89514 61804 SEV 3 89556 89596 89305 61836

Linie   RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB40 RE 16

Essen Hbf ab 21:07 22:07 23:07 05:07 06:07 07:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 21:11 22:11 23:11 05:11 06:11 07:11

Wattenscheid ab 21:15 22:15 23:15 05:15 06:15 07:15

Bochum Hbf ab 21:21 22:21 23:21 05:21 06:21 07:21

Witten Hbf ab 21:33 22:33 23:33 05:33 06:33 07:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 21:38 22:38 23:38 05:38 06:38 07:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 21:42 22:42 23:42 05:42 06:42 07:42

Hagen Hbf an 21:46 22:46 23:46 05:46 06:46 07:46

Hagen Hbf ab 21:52 22:52 00:24 01:24 05:47 06:47 07:15 07:47

Hohenlimburg an 22:02 A 23:02 A 00:34 A 01:34 A 05:57 A 06:57 A 07:25 A 07:57

Hohenlimburg ab 22:08 23:08 00:40 01:40 06:06 07:06 07:31

Letmathe an 22:24 23:24 00:56 01:56 06:22 07:22 07:47

     Letmathe ab 22:37 23:37 01:02 02:02 06:35 07:35 08:03

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 22:41 23:41 01:05 02:05 06:38 07:38 08:06

     Iserlohn an 22:44 23:44 01:09 02:09 06:42 07:42 08:10

Letmathe ab 22:32 23:32 01:05 06:32 07:32 07:57

Altena (Westf) ab 22:40 23:40 01:13 06:40 07:40 08:05

Werdohl ab 22:49 23:49 01:21 06:49 07:49 08:14

Plettenberg ab 22:56 23:56 01:29 06:55 07:55 08:20

Finnentrop ab 23:07 00:07 01:40 07:07 08:07 08:31

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 23:11 00:11 01:45 07:11 08:11 08:35

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 23:16 00:16 01:49 | | 08:40

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 23:19 00:19 01:52 07:18 08:18 08:43

Kirchhundem ab 23:22 00:22 01:56 | | 08:46

Welschen Ennest ab 23:31 00:31 02:04 07:29 08:29 08:55

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 23:35 00:35 02:08 | | 08:59

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 23:39 00:39 02:12 | | 09:03

Kreuztal ab 23:42 00:42 02:15 07:37 08:37 09:06

Siegen-Geisweid ab 23:46 00:46 02:20 | | 09:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 23:49 00:49 02:23 07:43 08:43 09:14

Siegen an 23:54 00:54 02:28 07:48 08:48 09:19

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   SEV 37 89486 89516 61806 SEV 5 89558 89598 89307 61838 SEV 39 89488 89518 61808 SEV 7 89560 89600 89309 61840 SEV 41 89490 89520 61828 SEV 27 89580 89620 89329 61860 SEV 61 61800 SEV 29 89480 89540 89331

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40

Essen Hbf ab 08:07 08:34 09:07 18:34 19:07 19:34 20:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 08:11 | 09:11 | 19:11 | 20:11

Wattenscheid ab 08:15 08:41 09:15 18:41 19:15 19:41 20:15

Bochum Hbf ab 08:21 08:47 09:21 18:47 19:21 19:47 20:21

Witten Hbf ab 08:33 08:57 09:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 08:38 09:02 09:38 19:02 19:38 20:02 20:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 08:42 | 09:42 | 19:42 | 20:42

Hagen Hbf an 08:46 09:09 09:46 19:09 19:46 20:09 20:46

Hagen Hbf ab 08:15 08:47 09:15 09:47 19:15 19:47 20:15

Hohenlimburg an A 08:25 A 08:57 A 09:25 A 09:57 A 19:25 A 19:57 A 20:25

Hohenlimburg ab 08:06 08:31 09:06 09:31 10:06 19:31 20:06 20:31

Letmathe an 08:22 08:47 09:22 09:47 10:22 19:47 20:22 20:47

     Letmathe ab 08:35 09:03 09:35 10:03 10:35 20:03 20:35

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 08:38 09:06 09:38 10:06 10:38 20:06 20:38

     Iserlohn an 08:42 09:10 09:42 10:10 10:42 20:10 20:42

Letmathe ab 08:32 08:57 09:32 09:57 10:32 19:57 20:32

Altena (Westf) ab 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:05 10:40 20:05 20:40

Werdohl ab 08:49 09:14 09:49 10:14 10:49 20:14 20:49

Plettenberg ab 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:20 10:55 20:20 20:56

Finnentrop ab 09:07 09:31 10:07 10:31 11:07 20:31 21:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 09:11 09:35 10:11 10:35 11:11 20:35 21:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 09:40 | 10:40 | 20:40 21:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 09:18 09:43 10:18 10:43 11:18 20:43 21:19

Kirchhundem ab | 09:46 | 10:46 | 20:46 21:22

Welschen Ennest ab 09:29 09:55 10:29 10:55 11:29 20:55 21:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 09:59 | 10:59 | 20:59 21:35

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 10:03 | 11:03 | 21:03 21:39

Kreuztal ab 09:37 10:06 10:37 11:06 11:37 21:06 21:42

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 10:11 | 11:11 | 21:11 21:46

Siegen-Weidenau ab 09:43 10:14 10:43 11:14 11:43 21:14 21:49

Siegen an 09:48 10:19 10:48 11:19 11:48 21:21 21:54

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014 Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014

Zugnummer   61862 SEV 31 89582 89622 89333 61864 SEV 33 89584 89624 89335 61866 SEV 35 89586 89626 89337 61868 SEV 103 89588 89630 61872 SEV 105 89632 61802 SEV 67 89482 89512 89303 61804 SEV 69 89484 89514 89305 61806 SEV 71

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16

Essen Hbf ab 21:07 22:07 23:07 06:07 07:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 21:11 22:11 23:11 06:11 07:11

Wattenscheid ab 21:15 22:15 23:15 06:15 07:15

Bochum Hbf ab 21:21 22:21 23:21 06:21 07:21

Witten Hbf ab 21:33 22:33 23:33 06:33 07:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 21:38 22:38 23:38 06:38 07:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 21:42 22:42 23:42 06:42 07:42

Hagen Hbf an 21:46 22:46 23:46 06:46 07:46

Hagen Hbf ab 20:52 21:52 22:52 00:24 01:24 05:47 06:47 07:47

Hohenlimburg an 21:02 A 22:02 A 23:02 A 00:34 A 01:34 A 05:57 A 06:57 A 07:57 A

Hohenlimburg ab 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:40 01:40 06:06 07:06 08:06

Letmathe an 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:56 01:56 06:22 07:22 08:22

     Letmathe ab 21:37 22:37 23:37 01:02 02:02 06:35 07:35

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 21:41 22:41 23:41 01:05 02:05 06:38 07:38

     Iserlohn an 21:44 22:44 23:44 01:09 02:09 06:42 07:42

Letmathe ab 21:32 22:32 23:32 01:05 06:32 07:32

Altena (Westf) ab 21:40 22:40 23:40 01:13 06:40 07:40

Werdohl ab 21:49 22:49 23:49 01:21 06:49 07:49

Plettenberg ab 21:56 22:56 23:56 01:29 06:55 07:55

Finnentrop ab 22:07 23:07 00:07 01:40 07:07 08:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:45 07:11 08:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:49 | |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:52 07:18 08:18

Kirchhundem ab 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:56 | |

Welschen Ennest ab 22:31 23:31 00:31 02:04 07:29 08:29

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 22:35 23:35 00:35 02:08 | |

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 22:39 23:39 00:39 02:12 | |

Kreuztal ab 22:42 23:42 00:42 02:15 07:37 08:37

Siegen-Geisweid ab 22:46 23:46 00:46 02:20 | |

Siegen-Weidenau ab 22:49 23:49 00:49 02:23 07:43 08:43

Siegen an 22:54 23:54 00:54 02:28 07:48 08:48

A Schienenersatzverkehr

Freitag, 22.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 25.08.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Freitag, 29.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 01.09.2014, 04:00 Uhr
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Ersatzfahrplan RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Siegen (Fplo 31159)

Gültig: 

Freitag, 22.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 25.08.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Freitag, 29.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 01.09.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014
Zugnummer   89486 89516 89558 89307 61838 SEV 73 89488 61808 SEV 109 89518 89309 61840 SEV 107 89490 61810 SEV 75 89562 89520 89311 61842 SEV 111 89492 61812 SEV 77 89522 89313 61844 SEV 119 89494 61814 SEV 113 89566 89524 89315

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40

Essen Hbf ab 08:07 09:07 09:34 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 08:11 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11

Wattenscheid ab 08:15 09:15 09:41 10:15 10:41 11:15 11:41 12:15

Bochum Hbf ab 08:21 09:21 09:47 10:21 10:47 11:21 11:47 12:21

Witten Hbf ab 08:33 09:33 09:57 10:33 10:57 11:33 11:57 12:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 08:38 09:38 10:02 10:38 11:02 11:38 12:02 12:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 08:42 09:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42

Hagen Hbf an 08:46 09:46 10:09 10:46 11:09 11:46 12:09 12:46

Hagen Hbf ab 08:47 09:15 09:47 10:15 10:47 11:15 11:47 12:15

Hohenlimburg an 08:57 A 09:25 A 09:57 A 10:25 A 10:57 A 11:25 A 11:57 A 12:25 A

Hohenlimburg ab 09:06 09:31 10:06 10:31 11:06 11:31 12:06 12:31

Letmathe an 09:22 09:47 10:22 10:47 11:22 11:47 12:22 12:47

     Letmathe ab 08:35 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 08:38 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04

     Iserlohn an 08:42 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08

Letmathe ab 08:32 08:57 09:32 10:32 10:57 11:32 12:32 12:57

Altena (Westf) ab 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:40 13:05

Werdohl ab 08:49 09:14 09:49 10:49 11:14 11:49 12:49 13:14

Plettenberg ab 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:55 11:20 11:55 12:55 13:20

Finnentrop ab 09:07 09:31 10:07 11:07 11:31 12:07 13:07 13:31

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 09:11 09:35 10:11 11:11 11:35 12:11 13:11 13:35

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 09:40 | | 11:40 | | 13:40

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 09:18 09:43 10:18 11:18 11:43 12:18 13:18 13:43

Kirchhundem ab | 09:46 | | 11:46 | | 13:46

Welschen Ennest ab 09:29 09:55 10:29 11:29 11:55 12:29 13:29 13:55

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 09:59 | | 11:59 | | 13:59

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 10:03 | | 12:03 | | 14:03

Kreuztal ab 09:37 10:06 10:37 11:37 12:06 12:37 13:37 14:06

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 10:11 | | 12:11 | | 14:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 09:43 10:14 10:43 11:43 12:14 12:43 13:43 14:14

Siegen an 09:48 10:19 10:48 11:48 12:19 12:48 13:48 14:19

Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014
Zugnummer   61846 SEV 115 89496 61816 SEV 79 89526 89317 61848 SEV 131 89498 61818 SEV 117 89570 89528 89319 61850 SEV 81 89500 61820 SEV 83 89530 89321 61852 SEV 133 89502 61822 SEV 85 89574 89532 89323 61854 SEV 121 89504 61824

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16

Essen Hbf ab 12:34 13:07 13:34 14:07 14:34 15:07 15:34 16:07 16:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 |

Wattenscheid ab 12:41 13:15 13:41 14:15 14:41 15:15 15:41 16:15 16:41

Bochum Hbf ab 12:47 13:21 13:47 14:21 14:47 15:21 15:47 16:21 16:47

Witten Hbf ab 12:57 13:33 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33 15:57 16:33 16:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 13:02 13:38 14:02 14:38 15:02 15:38 16:02 16:38 17:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 |

Hagen Hbf an 13:09 13:46 14:09 14:46 15:09 15:46 16:09 16:46 17:09

Hagen Hbf ab 12:47 13:15 13:47 14:15 14:47 15:15 15:47 16:15 16:47 17:15

Hohenlimburg an 12:57 A 13:25 A 13:57 A 14:25 A 14:57 A 15:25 A 15:57 A 16:25 A 16:57 A 17:25

Hohenlimburg ab 13:06 13:31 14:06 14:31 15:06 15:31 16:06 16:31 17:06

Letmathe an 13:22 13:47 14:22 14:47 15:22 15:47 16:22 16:47 17:22

     Letmathe ab 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

     Iserlohn an 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

Letmathe ab 13:32 14:32 14:57 15:32 16:32 16:57 17:32

Altena (Westf) ab 13:40 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:40 17:05 17:40

Werdohl ab 13:49 14:49 15:14 15:49 16:49 17:14 17:49

Plettenberg ab 13:55 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:55 17:20 17:55

Finnentrop ab 14:07 15:07 15:31 16:07 17:07 17:31 18:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 14:11 15:11 15:35 16:11 17:11 17:35 18:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | | 15:40 | | 17:40 |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 14:18 15:18 15:43 16:18 17:18 17:43 18:18

Kirchhundem ab | | 15:46 | | 17:46 |

Welschen Ennest ab 14:29 15:29 15:55 16:29 17:29 17:55 18:29

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | | 15:59 | | 17:59 |

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | | 16:03 | | 18:03 |

Kreuztal ab 14:37 15:37 16:06 16:37 17:37 18:06 18:37

Siegen-Geisweid ab | | 16:11 | | 18:11 |

Siegen-Weidenau ab 14:43 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:43 18:14 18:43

Siegen an 14:48 15:48 16:19 16:48 17:48 18:19 18:48

Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014

Zugnummer   SEV 87 89534 89325 61856 SEV 135 89506 61826 SEV 89 89578 89536 89327 61858 SEV 123 89508 61828 SEV 91 89538 89329 61860 SEV 137 89480 61800 SEV 93 61874 89540 89331 61862 SEV 125 89582 89622 89337 61870 SEV 101 89628

Linie   RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91

Essen Hbf ab 17:07 17:34 18:07 18:34 19:07 19:34 20:07 23:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 23:11

Wattenscheid ab 17:15 17:41 18:15 18:41 19:15 19:41 20:15 23:15

Bochum Hbf ab 17:21 17:47 18:21 18:47 19:21 19:47 20:21 23:21

Witten Hbf ab 17:33 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33 23:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 17:38 18:02 18:38 19:02 19:38 20:02 20:38 23:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 17:42 | 18:42 | 19:42 | 20:42 23:42

Hagen Hbf an 17:46 18:09 18:46 19:09 19:46 20:09 20:46 23:46

Hagen Hbf ab 17:47 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:47 20:15 20:52 00:24

Hohenlimburg an A 17:57 A 18:25 A 18:57 A 19:25 A 19:57 A 20:25 A 21:02 A 00:34 A

Hohenlimburg ab 17:31 18:06 18:31 19:06 19:31 20:06 20:31 21:08 00:40

Letmathe an 17:47 18:22 18:47 19:22 19:47 20:22 20:47 21:24 00:56

     Letmathe ab 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 21:37 01:02

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 21:41 01:05

     Iserlohn an 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:44 01:09

Letmathe ab 18:32 18:57 19:32 20:32 20:57 21:32

Altena (Westf) ab 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:40 21:05 21:40

Werdohl ab 18:49 19:14 19:49 20:48 21:14 21:49

Plettenberg ab 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:56 21:20 21:56

Finnentrop ab 19:07 19:31 20:07 21:07 21:31 22:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 19:11 19:35 20:11 21:12 21:35 22:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 19:40 | 21:16 21:40 22:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 19:18 19:43 20:18 21:19 21:43 22:19

Kirchhundem ab | 19:46 | 21:23 21:46 22:22

Welschen Ennest ab 19:29 19:55 20:29 21:31 21:55 22:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 19:59 | 21:35 21:59 22:35

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 20:03 | 21:39 22:03 22:39

Kreuztal ab 19:37 20:06 20:37 21:42 22:06 22:42

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 20:11 | 21:47 22:11 22:46

Siegen-Weidenau ab 19:43 20:14 20:43 21:50 22:14 22:49

Siegen an 19:48 20:20 20:48 21:55 22:20 22:54

A Schienenersatzverkehr

Montag, 25.08.2014

und 01.09.2014


